
Onsite Soil Evaluators – Piedmont Health District 
Lookup OSE statewide directory on web at www.dpor.virginia.gov 

Brian Neal 

P.O. Box 218 

Blackstone, VA 23824 

434-676-6949

southernsoils@yahoo.com

Jason Morgan 

Septic Solutions 

601 Windsor St. 

South Hill, VA 23970 

434-917-4119
jmorgan@septicsolutionsofsouthsideva.com 

Kenneth McClenney 

M&M Soil Consultants 

Rt. 1 Box 47C 

Pamplin, VA 23958 

434-610-2696

434-248-6925 Fax

mcclennypam@aol.com

Keith McQuiddy 

GeoEnvironmental Services Inc. 

P.O. Box 1555 

Mechanicsville, VA 23116 

804-730-8220

kmcquiddy@geoenvironmental.net

Ed Willman, LS, OSE, President 

Accupoint Surveying & Design, LLC 

950 Airport Road 

Lynchburg, VA 24502 

434-610-4334
ewillman@accupointsurveying.com 

Robert  Johansen 

810 High Rd 

Cumberland, VA 23030 

434-547-3241
rjohansen61@gmail.com

David Hogan 

15871City View Dr, Suite 200 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-794-0571

dhogan@balzer.cc

Danna Revis 

Old Dominion Onsite, Inc. 

116 Sylvia Rd., Suite A 

Ashland, VA  23005 (o) 804-746-7794; (c) 

804-263-5177; (f) 888-501-7518

www.olddominiononsite.com

Roger Nelson 

568 May Creek Ln 

Wingina, VA 24599 

434-221-9000

rogernelson1013@outlook.com

Stephen Vargo 

PO Box 187 

Scottsville, VA 24590 

434-906-5609

vargo.stephen@gmail.com

Barrett Hoffman 

Dogwood Environmental 

PO Box 13606 

Richmond, VA 23225 

804-836-7488

barrett@dogwoodenvironmental.com

Visit www.dpor.virginia.gov to lookup additional on-site sewage system professionals

Aron Austin 
2972 Namozine Rd 
Crewe, VA 23930
434-294-5243
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